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M IMER MEDICAL COLLEGE & Dr. B. S. R. T. HOSPITAL
Talegaon Dabhade, Tal. Maval. Dist. Pune - 410 507.
Department of Pharmacology
PG Time Table - Month: September, 2024
' Date Day | Time Activity Teacher Name
1 02/09/24 | Mon | 1100-1300 | Data Collection Dr. Chincholkar
,‘ 03/09/24 | Tue | 1100-1300 | Data Collection Dr. Ganesh
04/09/24 Wed | 1100-1300 | Data Collection Dr. Chincholkar
105/09/24 | Thu | 1100-1300 | Data Collection Dr. Ganesh
1 06/09/24 | Fri 1100-1300 | PV: Visit to the hospital wards Dr. Jayashree
07/09/24 | Sat | 1100-1300 Ganesh Chaturthi Holiday
09/09/24 | Mon | 1100-1300 | Data Collection Dr. Ganesh
10/09/24 Tue | 1100-1300 | Data Collection Dr. Ankita
11/09/24 Wed | 1100-1300 | Data Collection Dr. Chincholkar
12/09/24 | Thu | 1100-1300 | Data Collection Dr. Ganesh
13/09/24 Fri 1100-1300 | PV: Visit to the hospital wards Dr. Jayashree
16/09/24 Mon | 1100-1300 | Data Collection Dr. Chincholkar
['17/09/24 | Tue | 1100-1300 | Data Collection Dr. Ganesh
18/09/24 | Wed | 1100-1300 | Data Collection Dr. Chincholkar
| 19/09/24 | Thu 1100-1300 | Data Collection Dr. Ganesh
[ 20/09/24 Fri 1100-1300 | PV: Visit to the hospital wards Dr. Jayashree
21/09/24 | Sat 1100-1300 | Data Collection Dr. Chincholkar
23/09/24 | Mon | 1100-1300 | Data Collection Dr. Ganesh
1 24/09/24 | Tue | 1100-1300 | Data Collection Dr. Chincholkar
| 25/09/24 | Wed | 1100-1300 | Data Collection Dr. Ganesh
1 26/09/24 Thu | 1100-1300 | Data Collection Dt. Chincholkar
| 27/09/24  |'Fri | 1100-1300 | PV: Visit to the hospital wards Dr. Jayashree
30/09/24 | Mon | 1100-1300 | Data Collection Dr. Ganesh
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